
RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN
BLOOD TRANSFUSION AND

SLEEP DISORDERS IN CHILDREN
WITH THALASSEMIA IN RSUD

'45 KUNINGAN
by Yuliani Ayu

Submission date: 08-Apr-2022 08:57PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 1805286123
File name: manuscrift_Ayu_Yuliani-Aris-B-Ing.pdf (164.15K)
Word count: 3018
Character count: 16055



1

3

3

5

9



4

6



1

10

11



2

8

8



2



2

2



5

5



1

1

1

4



1

1

1

1

7





18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

17%
INTERNET SOURCES

6%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 9%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

RELATIONSHIP BETWEEN BLOOD TRANSFUSION AND SLEEP
DISORDERS IN CHILDREN WITH THALASSEMIA IN RSUD '45
KUNINGAN
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ejmcm.com
Internet Source

annalsofrscb.ro
Internet Source

Usama Abbasi, Srinivas Abbina, Arshdeep Gill,
Lily E. Takuechi, Jayachandran N.
Kizhakkedathu. "Role of Iron in the Molecular
Pathogenesis of Diseases and Therapeutic
Opportunities", ACS Chemical Biology, 2021
Publication

jurnal.untan.ac.id
Internet Source

ijmmu.com
Internet Source

Submitted to University of Babylon
Student Paper

www.absoluteastronomy.com
Internet Source



8 1%

9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 1%

Lono Wijayanti. "ROLE OF FAMILY IN
IMPLEMENTATION OF DIABETES EXERCISE IN
TYPE 2 DIABETES MELITUS PATIENTS", Nurse
and Health: Jurnal Keperawatan, 2018
Publication

zenodo.org
Internet Source

nursingjurnal.respati.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.undana.ac.id
Internet Source


